## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1054

Page 1, line 3, remove "43-15-25,"

Page 7, line 30, overstrike "licensed"

Page 7, line 31, overstrike "pharmacist" and insert immediately thereafter "pharmacy intern or pharmacy technician"

Page 8, line 1, overstrike "license" and insert immediately thereafter "registration" and overstrike "licensed"

Page 8, line 3, overstrike "licensed"

Page 12, remove lines 8 through 21

Page 13, line 12, replace "person's" with "individual's", remove "licensee's", and after "actions" insert "of the licensee or registrant"

Page 13, line 13, after "licensee" insert "or registrant"

Page 13, line 28, after "is" insert "guilty of a class B misdemeanor and is"

Renumber accordingly